
výkon body V body čas pen body čas střelba běh body body UIPM

"U15" - Starší žačky

1 Martínková Marie TJ Kralupy 00 151 874 1:07,26 1153 3:29,13 1066 3093

2 Krejčí Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 00 156 904 1:11,70 1102 3:27,40 1078 3084

3 Tomanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 01 142 820 1:09,29 1129 3:21,07 1114 3063

4 Novotná Veronika PK Příbram 00 135 778 1:06,03 1168 3:22,08 1108 3054

5 Laštovková Tereza PSC 00 150 868 1:10,86 1111 3:34,08 1036 3015

6 Rázgová Agáta TJ Dukla Praha 00 156 904 1:11,10 1108 3:42,96 985 2997

7 Kordová Simona PSC 00 155 898 1:06,46 1165 3:55,22 910 2973

8 Velátová Andrea PSC 01 158 916 1:08,38 1141 3:55,32 910 2967

9 Svobodová Michaela TJ Kralupy 01 113 646 1:05,97 1171 3:37,54 1015 2832

10 Štěrbová Adéla PSC 00 124 712 1:04,64 1186 3:56,90 901 2799

11 Mrázová Adéla PSC 00 140 808 1:10,59 1114 4:02,15 868 2790

12 Šatavová Veronika TJ Dukla Praha 01 146 844 1:14,62 1066 4:05,00 850 2760

13 Trinerová Lucie PSC 01 118 676 1:06,32 1165 3:56,17 904 2745

14 Budínová Klára TJ Dukla Praha 00 138 796 1:15,96 1051 4:01,87 871 2718

15 Furchová Lucie PK Příbram 01 97 550 1:06,69 1162 3:46,60 961 2673

16 Honzáková Jana TJ Dukla Praha 00 99 562 1:27,04 916 4:35,81 667 2145

Zmrzlá Vendula TJ Dukla Praha 99 133 766 1:23,53 958 3:53,74 919 2643

"U15" - Starší žáci

1 Tůma Matouš KMP Kladno 01 153 886 1:10,08 1048 3:13,18 982 2916

2 Al Reyahi Sami KMP Kladno 01 148 856 1:06,66 1090 3:32,39 868 2814

3 Houška Filip PORTHOS 01 137 790 1:08,53 1066 3:19,92 943 2799

4 Matějka Tomáš TJ Dukla Praha 00 159 922 1:17,14 964 3:37,10 838 2724

5 Zeman Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 01 144 832 1:10,33 1045 3:42,03 808 2685

6 Maleček Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 01 137 790 1:14,12 1000 3:39,67 823 2613

7 Vlk Jiří PK Příbram 00 89 502 1:06,92 1087 3:25,77 907 2496

8 Novák Martin TJ Dukla Praha 01 72 400 1:34,77 751 4:20,43 580 1731

9 Svatek Šimon PORTHOS 01 1:30,62 802 4:03,02 682 1484

10 Honický David PORTHOS 01 1:41,50 40 630 4:11,16 634 1264

11 Honický Tomáš PORTHOS 01 2:04,20 400 4:48,39 412 812

"U13" - Žačky

1 Hartmanová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 02 99 562 1:11,93 1099 3:34,01 1036 2135

2 Píclová Veronika PSC 02 141 814 1:07,73 1150 3:43,06 982 2132

3 Karasová Daniela PK Příbram 03 1:17,33 1033 3:27,78 1075 2108

4 Šantínová Zuzana PSC 03 83 466 1:13,53 1078 3:36,24 1024 2102

5 Štěrbová Michaela PSC 02 140 808 1:14,50 1066 3:40,52 997 2063

6 Doležalová Sára TJ Ados 03 1:11,97 1099 3:50,52 937 2036

7 Karasová Barbora PK Příbram 02 1:14,88 1063 3:46,00 964 2027

8 Menclová Karolína Spartak Hořovice 02 1:17,09 1036 3:53,28 922 1958

9 Grycz Anna SCB 02 145 818 1:21,49 985 3:58,48 892 1877

10 Rašková Anna PK Radbuza/Nereg. 02 1:14,67 1066 4:12,61 805 1871

11 Grocholová Tereza SCB 02 139 782 1:25,63 934 3:52,27 928 1862

12 Barvínková Adéla SK Dolar Hajnice 03 1:20,73 994 4:05,28 850 1844

13 Rodová Eliška KMP Kladno 03 1:33,07 844 4:08,39 832 1676

14 Zmrzlá Adéla TJ Dukla Praha 02 135 778 1:33,95 835 4:07,21 838 1673

15 Stašková Sára KMP Kladno/Nereg. 03 1:37,42 793 4:08,58 829 1622

16 Konvičková Iva SCB 03 117 650 1:34,94 823 4:15,65 787 1610

17 Mařínková Michaela PK Radbuza/Nereg. 03 1:21,93 979 5:08,31 472 1451

18 Vojtová Dominika TJ Kralupy 03 1:46,27 685 4:27,69 715 1400

19 Ondráčková Barbora SK Dolar Hajnice 03 1:41,35 745 4:44,09 616 1361

"U13" - Žáci

1 Lukeš Matěj FS Praha 02 1:14,26 997 3:33,90 859 1856

2 Toman Jan TJ Dukla Praha 02 88 496 1:17,46 961 3:31,31 874 1835

3 Dáňa Vojtěch KMP Kladno 02 1:15,85 979 3:35,06 850 1829

4 Jančík Filip SCB 03 1:20,16 928 3:34,71 853 1781

5 Fučík Karel TJ Ados 02 1:22,28 901 3:32,53 865 1766

6 Šálek Matěj PK Příbram/Nereg. 03 1:12,39 1021 3:52,88 745 1766

7 Matloch Matouš SCB 03 140 788 1:19,66 934 3:39,97 823 1757

8 Štolba Jakub FS Praha 03 1:33,75 763 3:41,91 811 1574

9 Martínek Jaroslav TJ Kralupy 03 1:33,68 766 3:46,15 784 1550

10 Pecánek Richard TJ Dukla Praha 02 1:22,51 898 4:09,18 646 1544

11 Günther Jan SK Dolar Hajnice 02 1:51,46 553 4:02,33 688 1241

12 Novák Jiří PK SláviaVŠ/Nereg. 02 1:39,63 694 4:35,68 487 1181

13 Konrád Martin TJ Dukla Praha 02 2:01,17 436 4:44,51 433 869
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"U11" - Mladší žačky

1 Čiperová Alžběta TJ Kralupy 04 0:37,71 1046 1:46,27 938 1984

2 Grünerová Michaela PORTHOS 04 0:40,49 992 1:47,80 922 1914

3 Laurová Veronika TJ Kralupy 04 0:37,61 1048 1:54,37 857 1905

4 Beránková Anna TJ Dukla Praha 04 0:44,11 918 1:44,21 958 1876

5 Vaňková Barbora PK SláviaVŠ/Nereg. 05 0:38,39 1034 1:56,33 837 1871

6 Váňová Kateřina TJ Kralupy 05 0:39,12 1018 1:55,23 848 1866

7 Fučíková Marie TJ Ados 04 0:41,38 974 1:51,19 889 1863

8 Vojtová Veronika TJ Kralupy 05 0:43,06 940 1:55,67 844 1784

9 Soukupová Nela Spartak Hořovice 06 0:43,11 938 1:58,32 817 1755

10 Voříšková Veronika PK SláviaVŠ/Nereg. 06 0:46,20 876 1:54,83 852 1728

11 Šoltisová Bára Spartak Hořovice 06 0:42,44 952 2:04,40 756 1708

12 Abrhámová Anežka Spartak Hořovice 04 0:43,56 930 2:03,32 767 1697

13 Voříšková Karolína PK SláviaVŠ/Nereg. 06 0:55,46 692 1:56,71 833 1525

14 Štochlová Bára Spartak Hořovice 05 0:51,45 772 2:06,45 736 1508

15 Krbová Josefína PORTHOS 04 0:49,04 820 2:11,35 687 1507

16 Tomanová Marjánka TJ Dukla Praha 07 1:11,99 362 2:09,67 704 1066

"U11" - Mladší žáci

1 Tobiáš Šimčák LSKFM 04 0:35,64 988 1:39,03 910 1898

2 Špaňár Ondřej TJ Dukla Praha 04 0:34,11 1018 1:42,65 874 1892

3 Zelenka Vincent TJ Kralupy 04 0:38,21 936 1:36,17 939 1875

4 Drahoš Jan PK Radbuza/Nereg. 04 0:34,69 1008 1:45,70 843 1851

5 Nosek Jan Spartak Hořovice 04 0:37,61 948 1:41,88 882 1830

6 Grohmann Jan PK Radbuza/Nereg. 04 0:33,31 1034 1:51,04 790 1824

7 Desort Antonín PK SláviaVŠ/Nereg. 04 0:36,40 972 1:45,36 847 1819

8 Vlček Tomáš PK Radbuza/Nereg. 04 0:38,82 924 1:44,21 858 1782

9 Hartman Šimon TJ Dukla Praha 05 0:42,27 856 1:48,58 815 1671

10 Eliáš David PK Příbram/Nereg. 05 0:56,49 572 1:50,69 794 1366

11 Lukeš Adam FS Praha 04 0:50,96 682 2:01,62 684 1366

12 Joudal Jakub SK Dolar Hajnice 04 0:59,62 508 2:32,37 377 885

13 Čipera Vojtěch POKr/Nereg. 07 1:10,31 294 2:14,45 556 850

14 Pecánek Radim TJ Dukla Praha 06 1:10,07 300 2:15,85 542 842

Dr. Jaroslav VOLDŘICH

hlavní rozhodčí

3. května 2014

Jaroslav VOLDŘICH ml.

ředitel soutěže



Jméno oddíl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 součet body penal

1 Matějka Tomáš TJ Dukla Praha C 9 9 7 5 9 8 8 7 7 C 9 9 8 4 9 8 8 8 7 159 922

2 Velátová Andrea PSC 9 8 8 7 6 X 9 8 6 6 9 9 8 7 7 C 9 8 7 7 158 916

3 Rázgová Agáta TJ Dukla Praha X 8 7 7 4 X 9 9 8 5 X 8 8 7 6 C X 8 6 6 156 904

4 Krejčí Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 9 9 8 8 6 C X 7 7 5 9 9 8 8 4 9 8 8 8 6 156 904

5 Kordová Simona PSC 9 8 7 7 7 9 9 9 7 4 9 7 7 7 6 9 9 9 8 8 155 898

6 Tůma Matouš KMP Kladno 9 8 8 8 6 C 8 8 7 6 9 9 7 6 5 9 8 8 8 6 153 886

7 Martínková Marie TJ Kralupy X 8 8 8 7 9 8 8 7 4 C 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 151 874

8 Laštovková Tereza PSC C 8 8 7 4 9 8 7 6 5 9 9 8 8 5 X 8 8 7 6 150 868

9 Al Reyahi Sami KMP Kladno 9 9 7 6 5 9 7 7 7 5 9 9 9 8 5 X 9 8 6 4 148 856

10 Šatavová Veronika TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 7 6 4 9 8 7 7 7 X 8 7 7 3 C 9 7 7 6 146 844

11 Grycz Anna SCB 8 8 7 5 4 C 9 9 7 0 9 9 7 7 7 9 8 8 8 6 145 818 20

12 Zeman Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 9 7 7 7 3 C X 9 9 5 9 7 6 6 5 9 8 7 6 5 144 832

13 Tomanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 7 7 5 9 8 7 7 5 8 7 7 5 4 9 9 7 7 7 142 820

14 Píclová Veronika PSC 9 9 9 7 6 9 8 5 5 4 X 7 7 5 3 X 9 8 6 5 141 814

15 Štěrbová Michaela PSC C 8 8 7 6 9 8 7 6 5 8 7 6 6 5 9 8 7 7 3 140 808

16 Matloch Matouš SCB X X 7 6 4 9 8 7 4 2 8 7 6 6 3 X X X 7 6 140 788 20

17 Mrázová Adéla PSC 9 8 8 6 0 9 9 8 7 4 X 9 7 7 6 9 6 6 6 6 140 808

18 Grocholová Tereza SCB 9 9 8 8 7 X 8 8 6 5 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 139 782 20

19 Budínová Klára TJ Dukla Praha 9 9 8 7 6 9 6 6 1 0 C 9 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 5 138 796

20 Maleček Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 7 7 4 8 6 5 4 3 X 8 7 7 7 X 8 8 6 5 137 790

21 Houška Filip PORTHOS 8 7 7 6 5 9 7 7 5 4 8 7 6 6 6 X 9 9 6 5 137 790

22 Novotná Veronika PK Příbram 9 8 6 6 5 9 8 8 8 4 X 8 7 5 5 C C 4 3 2 135 778

23 Zmrzlá Adéla TJ Dukla Praha 8 6 5 4 4 9 9 7 7 7 8 7 7 3 2 9 9 8 8 8 135 778

24 Zmrzlá Vendula TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 7 6 5 C 7 7 7 2 8 8 7 5 4 8 7 7 7 6 133 766

25 Štěrbová Adéla PSC 9 6 6 5 4 9 7 7 4 1 7 6 6 6 6 9 9 8 5 4 124 712

26 Trinerová Lucie PSC 9 7 7 6 0 8 7 7 6 6 7 5 2 2 2 9 8 7 7 6 118 676

27 Konvičková Iva SCB 9 8 6 4 3 8 8 8 6 1 8 8 7 7 7 9 3 3 3 1 117 650 20

28 Svobodová Michaela TJ Kralupy 7 6 6 3 2 8 8 7 6 3 9 8 7 7 4 7 6 3 3 3 113 646

29 Honzáková Jana TJ Dukla Praha X X 6 5 2 9 8 7 4 1 6 5 1 1 0 7 6 6 3 2 99 562

30 Hartmanová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 7 5 5 3 2 9 7 7 6 2 9 7 6 5 3 8 4 4 0 0 99 562

31 Furchová Lucie PK Příbram 8 7 7 6 5 7 5 4 0 0 9 8 6 5 1 8 5 5 1 0 97 550

32 Vlk Jiří PK Příbram 8 8 7 7 0 8 5 5 4 3 7 7 5 1 0 5 4 4 1 0 89 502

33 Toman Jan TJ Dukla Praha 7 7 0 0 0 X 8 7 5 0 7 7 5 3 1 9 9 3 0 0 88 496

34 Šantínová Zuzana PSC 6 5 2 2 1 7 7 6 4 3 X 7 6 4 0 8 3 2 0 0 83 466

35 Novák Martin TJ Dukla Praha 9 9 6 4 2 9 4 1 0 0 9 4 3 0 0 5 4 2 1 0 72 400

36 0 0

37 0 0

38 0 0

39 0 0

40 0 0

41 0 0

42 0 0

43 0 0

44 0 0

45 0 0

46 0 0

47 0 0

48 0 0
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